
250m Malaysia Premier Open

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time
1 0055 PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:06.599 Q
2 0041 UNISHAMS DRAGON BOAT CLUB UNISHAMS DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:09.711 Q
3 0024 PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB 1:10.063 q
4 0044 ARGO NAGA - A ARGO NAGA 1:10.876 q
5 0028 PCC PADDLERS PCC PADDLERS 1:10.894 Q
6 0085 YSB YSB 1:10.984 Q
7 0070 PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB 1:11.472 q
8 0014 PENANG COPS PENANG COPS 1:12.842 q
9 0038 ARGO NAGA - B ARGO NAGA 1:12.983 q

10 0036 DRAGON VENTURE - A DRAGON VENTURE 1:14.816 q
11 0031 SADA PADDLER SADA PADDLER 1:15.011
12 0064 KL BARBARIANS - A KL BARBARIANS 1:15.727
13 0034 SPARTA NAGA - B SPARTA NAGA 1:16.022
14 0042 DRAGON VENTURE - B DRAGON VENTURE 1:16.119
15 0083 DBKL - ACCS DBKL 1:16.234
16 0025 SPARTA NAGA - A SPARTA NAGA 1:16.287
17 0060 KARAPAW KARAPAW 1:16.802
18 0071 ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 1:16.822
19 0081 PENANG MUNICIPAL PARK ROWING CL PENANG MUNICIPAL PARK ROWING CL 1:20.814
20 0049 KL BARBARIANS - B KL BARBARIANS 1:22.946
21 0032 X PADDLER CLUB X PADDLER CLUB 1:26.272
22 0023 SC DRAGONS SC DRAGONS 1:31.406



250m Malaysia Premier Open

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0041 UNISHAMS DRAGON BOAT CLUB UNISHAMS DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:09.711 Q
2 0044 ARGO NAGA - A ARGO NAGA 1:10.876 q
3 0070 PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB 1:11.472 q
4 0031 SADA PADDLER SADA PADDLER 1:15.011
5 0025 SPARTA NAGA - A SPARTA NAGA 1:16.287
6 0071 ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 1:16.822

Heat 2 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0055 PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:06.599 Q
2 0024 PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB 1:10.063 q
3 0038 ARGO NAGA - B ARGO NAGA 1:12.983 q
4 0064 KL BARBARIANS - A KL BARBARIANS 1:15.727
5 0042 DRAGON VENTURE - B DRAGON VENTURE 1:16.119

Heat 3 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0085 YSB YSB 1:10.984 Q
2 0014 PENANG COPS PENANG COPS 1:12.842 q
3 0034 SPARTA NAGA - B SPARTA NAGA 1:16.022
4 0060 KARAPAW KARAPAW 1:16.802
5 0032 X PADDLER CLUB X PADDLER CLUB 1:26.272

Heat 4 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0028 PCC PADDLERS PCC PADDLERS 1:10.894 Q
2 0036 DRAGON VENTURE - A DRAGON VENTURE 1:14.816 q
3 0083 DBKL - ACCS DBKL 1:16.234
4 0081 PENANG MUNICIPAL PARK ROWING CL PENANG MUNICIPAL PARK ROWING CL 1:20.814
5 0049 KL BARBARIANS - B KL BARBARIANS 1:22.946
6 0023 SC DRAGONS SC DRAGONS 1:31.406


